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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo
min/km

Ritmo Por cat.

1 312 REDON PEREZ Naira LAVIANA ATLETISMO 3:27 03:00 1° S10
2 356 ALONSO CUERVO Mauro INDEPENDIENTE 3:31 04:00 1° MB
3 368 GARCIA-JOVE MIGUEL LEO INDEPENDIENTE 3:33 04:00 1° S10
4 320 OTERO SANCHEZ Adrian LAVIANA ATLETISMO 3:34 04:00 2° S10
5 354 ALONSO CUERVO Miranda INDEPENDIENTE 3:38 04:00 2° S10
6 309 PRIEGO GUTIERREZ Paz INDEPENDIENTE 3:41 04:00 3° S10
7 326 LAFUENTE CHURBANOV Anton ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALON 3:45 04:00 2° MB
8 306 ROZADA ARIENZA Mael ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALóN 3:46 04:00 3° MB
9 350 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO Tomas INDEPENDIENTE 3:48 04:00 3° S10

10 334 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Manuela ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALóN 3:50 04:00 4° S10
11 357 MARCOS FERNANDEZ Daniela INDEPENDIENTE 3:52 04:00 5° S10
12 322 FERNANDEZ DOS SANTOS Saul INDEPENDIENTE 4:04 04:00 4° S10
13 336 COFIÑO GONZALEZ Elian INDEPENDIENTE 4:05 04:00 4° MB
14 313 REDON PEREZ Zoe LAVIANA ATLETISMO 4:07 04:00 1° MB
15 321 OTERO SANCHEZ Miguel LAVIANA ATLETISMO 4:07 04:00 5° MB
16 324 SANCHEZ RELUCIO Mara INDEPENDIENTE 4:07 04:00 6° S10
17 337 IGLESIAS GARCIA Marco CLUB ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALóN 4:11 04:00 6° MB
18 303 MIRANDA BALMORI Maria INDEPENDIENTE 4:17 04:00 7° S10
19 367 MIRANDA GARCIA-JOVE NORA INDEPENDIENTE 4:22 04:00 8° S10
20 338 MAGDALENA ALARIO Gonzalo INDEPENDIENTE 4:32 05:00 5° S10
21 366 MIRANDA GARCIA-JOVE LENA INDEPENDIENTE 4:35 05:00 9° S10
22 323 MONTES GONZALEZ Olai INDEPENDIENTE 4:38 05:00 6° S10
23 335 GONZALEZ GOMEZ Mateo INDEPENDIENTE 4:39 05:00 7° S10
24 316 FRANCISCO Mateo INDEPENDIENTE 4:41 05:00 8° S10
25 314 BARDO PEREZ Laia VALLE DEL NALóN 4:43 05:00 2° MB
26 342 SUAREZ GARCIA Gael INDEPENDIENTE 4:47 05:00 1° S12
27 301 CAMBLOR REVUELTA Uxue INDEPENDIENTE 4:52 05:00 3° MB
28 369 MENENDEZ SUAREZ IZAN INDEPENDIENTE 4:55 05:00 9° S10
29 363 ROZADA GAHETE ALICIA INDEPENDIENTE 4:56 05:00 4° MB
30 352 FERNANDEZ ARGUELLES Mia INDEPENDIENTE 4:58 05:00 5° MB
31 319 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Gorka ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALóN 5:11 05:00 7° MB
32 370 MENENDEZ SUAREZ ARZUR INDEPENDIENTE 5:11 05:00 8° MB

Participantes: 39 | Clasificados: 32
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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo
min/km

Ritmo Por cat.

1 362 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ OLAYA INDEPENDIENTE 6:51 03:00 1° S14
2 318 PUENTE CAMBA Adrian INDEPENDIENTE 6:55 03:00 1° S12
3 333 ARIAS RIAÑO Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 7:08 04:00 1° S14
4 346 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Colas VALLE DEL NALON 7:11 04:00 2° S14
5 304 ROZADA ARIENZA Teo ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALóN 7:24 04:00 2° S12
6 355 ALONSO CUERVO Hernan INDEPENDIENTE 7:37 04:00 3° S12
7 351 MENENDEZ SUAREZ Zaira INDEPENDIENTE 7:40 04:00 1° S12
8 365 ESPINA GARCIA PELAYO INDEPENDIENTE 7:47 04:00 4° S12
9 307 RODRIGUEZ CANCIO Hugo INDEPENDIENTE 7:53 04:00 5° S12

10 310 GORDALIZA FALCON Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 7:54 04:00 6° S12
11 345 SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ Noa INDEPENDIENTE 7:55 04:00 2° S14
12 364 ROZADA GAHETE MARCOS INDEPENDIENTE 7:57 04:00 7° S12
13 340 GARCIA ALVAREZ Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE 8:16 04:00 3° S14
14 358 REYES BLANCO Nacho INDEPENDIENTE 8:26 04:00 4° S14
15 361 MORAN VAZQUEZ Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 8:26 04:00 5° S14
16 311 GORDALIZA FALCON Bruno INDEPENDIENTE 8:31 04:00 8° S12
17 325 GARCIA LUCENA Diego CLUB ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALóN 8:31 04:00 9° S12
18 329 MOGROVEJO DEFEZ Iker INDEPENDIENTE 8:49 04:00 10° S12
19 332 ARIAS RIAÑO Elena TRIATLONCIEM 8:54 04:00 2° S12
20 305 LOPEZ GARCIA Omar ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALóN 9:02 05:00 11° S12
21 341 AVANZAS LOPEZ Lucia S.M. CLUB DE ATLETISMO EL VALLE 9:03 05:00 3° S14
22 359 TORRE PEREZ Sergio CLUB DE ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALON 9:06 05:00 6° S14
23 360 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ David INDEPENDIENTE 9:06 05:00 7° S14
24 317 GARMON CAMBLOR Daniela VALLE DEL NALON 9:23 05:00 4° S14
25 353 FERNANDEZ ARGUELLES Vera INDEPENDIENTE 9:24 05:00 3° S12
26 330 MOGROVEJO DEFEZ Thiago INDEPENDIENTE 9:44 05:00 8° S14
27 347 SEVILLA BUELGA Adriana CLUB DE ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALóN 10:01 05:00 5° S14
28 315 GUILLEN PEREZ Leire LAVIANA ATLETISMO 10:28 05:00 4° S12

Participantes: 31 | Clasificados: 28
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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

1 247 BLANCO SANCHEZ Jose PIENSOS  LAGO 14:47 1° SEN
2 88 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Andres CLUB ASTURPRO 14:52 2° SEN
3 153 LAGO FERNANDEZ Mario PIENSOS LAGO 15:06 3° SEN
4 109 CANNESTRACCI Mauro CLUB ATLETISME PITIUS 15:21 1° S20
5 136 CEPEDAL GARCIA Mauro INDEPENDIENTE 15:38 1° +45M
6 32 GUTIERREZ TERAN Andres AVIENTU 15:55 4° SEN
7 243 ALONSO CARMONA Jose Luis INDEPENDIENTE 16:04 2° +45M
8 87 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ Juan Antonio LA CEREZAL TEAM 16:08 5° SEN
9 174 CASTAÑO LUIS Angel Miguel 884 NALON 16:13 1° +50M

10 141 SOBRADILLO SANCHEZ Marcos LA CEREZAL TEAM 16:22 1° +40M
11 112 PEREZ SAINERO Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 16:36 1° +35M
12 178 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ Quique GRUPO MONTANERO PENA MEA 16:38 2° +40M
13 236 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Marcelino INDEPENDIENTE 16:39 2° +50M
14 98 MENENDEZ PEREZ Cristian AVIENTU 16:49 2° +35M
15 49 PEREZ MARTINEZ Luis ANICIU-TRIATLÓNALTONALÓN 16:53 3° +40M
16 260 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Vital INDEPENDIENTE 16:55 6° SEN
17 142 FARIÑAS GARCIA Jaime INDEPENDIENTE 17:01 3° +35M
18 59 RIOS GONZALEZ Ivan INDEPENDIENTE 17:03 4° +35M
19 84 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ David JABATO VELOZ 17:10 7° SEN
20 14 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Samuel ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALON 17:11 4° +40M
21 47 CARRIO SERRANO Brendan INDEPENDIENTE 17:22 5° +40M
22 222 VALLINA GONZALEZ Ruben 884 NALON 17:26 3° +45M
23 148 NUÑEZ SEMINARIO Juan Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 17:37 1° S16
24 11 BANCIELLA ALVARO Miguel Angel INDEPENDIENTE 17:40 3° +50M
25 9 FERNANDEZ AMORES Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 17:42 1° PROM
26 77 DE LA VEGA ARGUELLES Martin CLUB VALLE DEL NALóN 17:45 2° S16
27 269 PLATAS IGLESIAS Andres BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 17:48 4° +45M
28 180 CIMADEVILLA BARDO Moises INDEPENDIENTE 17:55 8° SEN
29 220 BARBON ORDIZ Omar INDEPENDIENTE 17:56 6° +40M
30 163 CUESTA Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE 18:03 9° SEN
31 244 VARELA DELGADO Enol INDEPENDIENTE 18:03 2° S20
32 66 IZAGUIRRE COTO Luis CORAZON NEGRO CROSSFIT 18:04 4° +50M
33 41 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Diego AVIENTU 18:05 5° +35M
34 50 ANTUÑA GARCIA Dimas AVIENTU 18:11 5° +50M
35 71 GONZALEZ RESTREPO Ramon XATOS DEL NALON 18:13 7° +40M
36 28 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ Paulino AL TROTE RUNNING SOTRONDIO 18:16 6° +50M
37 76 ORTIZ SAAVEDRA Alejandra ESTADIO 18:19 1° S16
38 274 VEGA MACHARGO Maximino INDEPENDIENTE 18:25 10° SEN
39 261 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Raul LAVIANA ATLETISMO 18:26 3° S20
40 263 GARCIA GONZALEZ Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE 18:45 11° SEN
41 138 DIAZ CASIELLES Abel INDEPENDIENTE 18:51 5° +45M
42 122 GARCIA-VALLES Alfonso INDEPENDIENTE 18:52 4° S20
43 221 NAVA ALVAREZ Meritxhell LANGREO TRAIL TEAM 18:53 1° SEN
44 91 CASTAÑO BARREÑADA Carlos GRUPO MONTANA TEXU 19:00 7° +50M
45 31 HEVIA RIERA Juan Jose MPSPORTS 19:03 6° +45M
46 208 LLANEZA FERNANDEZ Kike CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS 19:08 8° +50M
47 253 ARIZA MARCOS Juan INDEPENDIENTE 19:09 12° SEN
48 22 RODRIGUEZ CANCIO Sergio PICU DUBIL 19:12 1° S18
49 165 CUELLO GONZALEZ Mario INDEPENDIENTE 19:12 2° S18
50 188 MENENDEZ Andres INDEPENDIENTE 19:18 9° +50M
51 203 FRANCO  CRESPO Elias INDEPENDIENTE 19:21 8° +40M
52 186 CRESPO LEON Tino INDEPENDIENTE 19:25 7° +45M
53 286 CORRAL FERNANDEZ Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 19:33 5° S20
54 280 ORTIGOSA VALDERREY Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 19:36 3° S18
55 219 SANCHEZ SUAREZ Jose Ignacio 884 NALON 19:38 10° +50M
56 272 VICENTE OTERO Adam INDEPENDIENTE 19:41 6° +35M
57 128 GARCIA VELASCO Raul INDEPENDIENTE 19:41 9° +40M
58 135 CAMBLOR CORDON Roberto INDEPENDIENTE 19:48 7° +35M
59 85 VEGA ALVAREZ Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE 19:49 8° +35M
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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

60 61 FERNANDEZ LUIS Benjamin INDEPENDIENTE 20:03 13° SEN
61 90 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Aaron INDEPENDIENTE 20:13 14° SEN
62 201 PARAJA Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 20:13 10° +40M
63 24 FERNANDEZ AMORES David INDEPENDIENTE 20:17 6° S20
64 127 JESSON GRANT Louis INDEPENDIENTE 20:19 7° S20
65 30 CEPEDAL FERNANDEZ Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE 20:21 15° SEN
66 233 ROBLES GONZALEZ Victor INDEPENDIENTE 20:21 16° SEN
67 166 VELASCO CORDOBA Victor INDEPENDIENTE 20:24 17° SEN
68 139 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ Belen INDEPENDIENTE 20:24 1° +35F
69 75 SAAVEDRA ESPIN Nelida INDEPENDIENTE 20:25 1° +45F
70 124 BENFADEL Ayoub INDEPENDIENTE 20:27 2° PROM
71 82 GARCIA ALONSO Miguel CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 20:29 11° +50M
72 245 ARANDA DE LA ROZA Fernando GM CUMBRE LLANGREU 20:30 11° +40M
73 289 VALLINA FERNANDEZ Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 20:30 8° S20
74 215 CARBALLO PEREZ Xune INDEPENDIENTE 20:36 3° S16
75 39 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Paulino INDEPENDIENTE 20:41 8° +45M
76 110 GARCIA SUAREZ Esau INDEPENDIENTE 20:42 12° +40M
77 117 GONZALEZ VEGA Javier INDEPENDIENTE 20:45 9° +45M
78 157 DOPAZO Samai INDEPENDIENTE 20:45 18° SEN
79 170 SUAREZ GONZALEZ Jose Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 20:47 12° +50M
80 16 CASAL Moises INDEPENDIENTE 20:49 10° +45M
81 5 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Luis Enrique INDEPENDIENTE 20:52 11° +45M
82 297 DIEZ ARRIOL JOSE ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 20:52 13° +40M
83 179 MEJUTO GARCIA Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 20:55 9° S20
84 239 DIAZ SUAREZ Jorge INDEPENDIENTE 20:56 4° S16
85 15 FERNANDEZ GARCIA David INDEPENDIENTE 20:56 19° SEN
86 46 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Emilio Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 20:57 14° +40M
87 27 MARTINEZ GOMEZ Sergio CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 20:58 9° +35M
88 115 BUSTELO MARTINEZ Hermes INDEPENDIENTE 20:58 10° +35M
89 37 VAZQUEZ GARCIA Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 20:59 11° +35M
90 123 GARCIA FRAILE Ignacio INDEPENDIENTE 20:59 10° S20
91 26 SANCHEZ Javier INDEPENDIENTE 21:00 20° SEN
92 81 INFANTE FERNANDEZ Cristian INDEPENDIENTE 21:08 21° SEN
93 189 RAMOS LOPEZ Gonzalo INDEPENDIENTE 21:13 12° +35M
94 231 GUTIERREZ PRADA Lucas INDEPENDIENTE 21:14 22° SEN
95 276 GARCIA GARCIA Alexis INDEPENDIENTE 21:19 15° +40M
96 167 ORVIZ CIMENTADA Iyan INDEPENDIENTE 21:20 23° SEN
97 206 LLANEZA ZAPICO Javier INDEPENDIENTE 21:22 24° SEN
98 164 CANTORA GONZALEZ Mario TRIATLONALTONALON 21:23 13° +35M
99 149 NUÑEZ DEL PINO Roberto INDEPENDIENTE 21:30 13° +50M

100 285 LOPEZ VIZCAINO Colas INDEPENDIENTE 21:31 11° S20
101 140 CIENFUEGOS ASTORGA Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 21:32 25° SEN
102 299 HUERTA ROCES ANDRES INDEPENDIENTE 21:43 26° SEN
103 196 LERA IGLESIAS Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 21:48 16° +40M
104 190 MIRANDA ALVAREZ Marcos GM CUMBRE LLANGREU 21:50 12° +45M
105 3 FERNANDEZ RODERO Paloma INDEPENDIENTE 21:55 2° SEN
106 296 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Luis INDEPENDIENTE 21:55 14° +35M
107 29 SANCHEZ VALLES Jose Miguel HORIZONTRAIL LANGREO 22:04 27° SEN
108 19 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Elios JABATO VELOZ 22:21 17° +40M
109 108 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Hector INDEPENDIENTE 22:22 18° +40M
110 279 ORTIGOSA ALVAREZ Fernando INDEPENDIENTE 22:26 13° +45M
111 119 GARMON VARELA Lorena INDEPENDIENTE 22:29 2° +45F
112 193 PEREZ SAMPERIO David INDEPENDIENTE 22:30 15° +35M
113 116 FERNANDEZ MORALES Raul INDEPENDIENTE 22:33 16° +35M
114 275 RODRIGUEZ COBOS Nicolas INDEPENDIENTE 22:34 17° +35M
115 64 DIAZ ONIS Yoana INDEPENDIENTE 22:38 1° +40F
116 25 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Julio Cesar INDEPENDIENTE 22:39 14° +50M
117 53 MENCIA COBOS Debora INDEPENDIENTE 22:53 2° +40F
118 1 CAMBLOR VIVO Toni INDEPENDIENTE 22:59 19° +40M
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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

119 152 PRESA FERNANDEZ Fabio INDEPENDIENTE 23:00 28° SEN
120 145 MENENDEZ GARCIA Hugo INDEPENDIENTE 23:01 15° +50M
121 58 RABANAL VEGAS Hector LANGREO TRAIL TEAM 23:01 14° +45M
122 105 VALDES ALVAREZ Mateo INDEPENDIENTE 23:10 29° SEN
123 177 COTO SUAREZ Javier INDEPENDIENTE 23:15 16° +50M
124 137 LOBO SUAREZ Jose Luis INDEPENDIENTE 23:17 17° +50M
125 169 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Javier PIENSOS LAGO 23:20 18° +35M
126 65 GONZALEZ LOBO Jose INDEPENDIENTE 23:23 18° +50M
127 86 MORAN AMPUDIA Martin INDEPENDIENTE 23:30 19° +50M
128 92 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Marta INDEPENDIENTE 23:35 3° +45F
129 150 MARTINEZ ZAPICO Javier INDEPENDIENTE 23:47 19° +35M
130 195 ALVAREZ ARIAS Nicolas MOUNTAIN BIKE SOMIEDO 23:48 20° +50M
131 240 DIAZ SUAREZ Paula INDEPENDIENTE 23:49 1° S18
132 79 SOLIS CAMBLOR Jaime INDEPENDIENTE 24:00 20° +35M
133 80 GARCIA NUÑEZ Liliana INDEPENDIENTE 24:01 3° SEN
134 288 CORRAL SUAREZ Juan Jose INDEPENDIENTE 24:02 15° +45M
135 214 CARBALLO CRESPO Jose Luis INDEPENDIENTE 24:08 20° +40M
136 202 ZAPICO FERNANDEZ Santiago INDEPENDIENTE 24:22 21° +50M
137 96 ALVAREZ LAGO Ranses INDEPENDIENTE 24:25 21° +35M
138 103 DIAZ Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 24:26 22° +35M
139 290 HERRERA ORDOÑEZ Jose INDEPENDIENTE 24:26 30° SEN
140 194 SUAREZ Juan Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 24:26 22° +50M
141 89 ARIAS RIVALLO Jorge NINGUNO 24:28 21° +40M
142 160 BARBON FERNANDEZ Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 24:30 31° SEN
143 213 ROJAS Steven INDEPENDIENTE 24:36 5° S16
144 258 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ Ares Uriel INDEPENDIENTE 24:37 4° S18
145 197 CABALLERO ROCES David INDEPENDIENTE 24:38 23° +35M
146 6 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Lucas LAVIANA ATLETISMO 24:38 6° S16
147 7 ALVAREZ OTERO Esteban LAVIANA ATLETISMO 24:39 22° +40M
148 205 GOMEZ ROMERO Deva INDEPENDIENTE 24:40 2° S16
149 161 GARCIA CASIELLES Maria INDEPENDIENTE 24:40 4° SEN
150 162 ESCAMILLA IGLESIAS Bruno TEAM OBAYA 24:41 32° SEN
151 35 MUNIELLO GAMONAL Jose Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 24:45 24° +35M
152 204 GOMEZ MARTINEZ Senen INDEPENDIENTE 24:52 16° +45M
153 246 SANCHEZ ROZADA Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 24:55 33° SEN
154 114 GOMEZ MARTINEZ Iris INDEPENDIENTE 24:56 2° +35F
155 182 VIGIL CARRERA Alex INDEPENDIENTE 25:04 34° SEN
156 68 GONZALEZ  OTERO Ana INDEPENDIENTE 25:13 5° SEN
157 93 MARTINEZ ZAPICO Maria INDEPENDIENTE 25:27 6° SEN
158 94 GARCIA GARCIA Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 25:27 25° +35M
159 287 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ Nacho INDEPENDIENTE 25:32 12° S20
160 130 AVANZAS FERNANDEZ David INDEPENDIENTE 25:34 17° +45M
161 36 FRANCISCO Luis INDEPENDIENTE 25:36 18° +45M
162 283 RUBIO SANCHEZ Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 25:37 13° S20
163 235 HEREDIA JAEN Luis Antonio CORAZON NEGRO CROSSFIT 25:39 35° SEN
164 172 FERNANDEZ AMEZ Ruben PIENSOS LAGO 25:43 26° +35M
165 185 ALONSO GARCIA Beatriz INDEPENDIENTE 25:48 7° SEN
166 273 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO Martin INDEPENDIENTE 25:54 7° S16
167 40 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ Abraham INDEPENDIENTE 25:58 27° +35M
168 183 CORTINA CARRERA Aida INDEPENDIENTE 26:30 8° SEN
169 300 GARCIA GARCIA JUAN JOSÉ INDEPENDIENTE 26:48 28° +35M
170 155 PEREIRA Illan INDEPENDIENTE 26:48 19° +45M
171 176 CORRAL SUAREZ Elvira INDEPENDIENTE 26:50 3° +40F
172 23 MENENDEZ ALVAREZ Laura INDEPENDIENTE 27:03 9° SEN
173 52 MEDINA SANCHEZ Manuel INDEPENDIENTE 27:04 23° +50M
174 237 AGEA HERRERO Oliver INDEPENDIENTE 27:19 24° +50M
175 175 FERNANDEZ LASTRA Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 27:20 29° +35M
176 173 PORTILLO GARCIA Jorge INDEPENDIENTE 27:23 36° SEN
177 44 ARIAS ROZADA Borja INDEPENDIENTE 27:23 20° +45M
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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

178 266 GARCIA FERNANDEZ David INDEPENDIENTE 27:24 21° +45M
179 45 CABAL ALVAREZ Maria Belen INDEPENDIENTE 27:24 4° +45F
180 120 FERNANDEZ LINARES Jose Manuel INDEPENDIENTE 27:26 22° +45M
181 118 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Marta INDEPENDIENTE 27:27 3° +35F
182 121 GIL VILLAVERDE Manuel Jose INDEPENDIENTE 27:27 23° +45M
183 73 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS Ana Isabel INDEPENDIENTE 27:34 5° +45F
184 74 ALVAREZ SUAREZ Demetrio INDEPENDIENTE 27:35 24° +45M
185 249 SOLIS Maria INDEPENDIENTE 27:36 37° SEN
186 250 ARGUELLES SABALETE Maria INDEPENDIENTE 27:36 10° SEN
187 248 IZQUIERDO PITA Marina INDEPENDIENTE 27:37 11° SEN
188 70 ALONSO MARTINEZ Jose Ignacio INDEPENDIENTE 27:44 25° +50M
189 217 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Dante INDEPENDIENTE 27:54 8° S16
190 129 ALVAREZ CEÑERA Janet INDEPENDIENTE 28:15 4° +40F
191 184 VIGIL CARRERA Laura INDEPENDIENTE 28:23 12° SEN
192 83 MONTES ESCAMILLA Nuria INDEPENDIENTE 28:25 13° SEN
193 2 ROMERO ROZADOS Raquel INDEPENDIENTE 28:38 14° SEN
194 191 RUBIO DEL CANTO Hanna INDEPENDIENTE 28:50 15° SEN
195 131 LASTRA GARCIA Millan INDEPENDIENTE 29:02 9° S16
196 133 LASTRA FERNANDEZ Marcos INDEPENDIENTE 29:03 25° +45M
197 56 RELUCIO HERNANDEZ Demelsa INDEPENDIENTE 29:04 5° +40F
198 230 ARGUELLES ALVAREZ Begoña INDEPENDIENTE 29:05 4° +35F
199 60 ORLOVSKA LUKIANENKO Ludmila INDEPENDIENTE 29:05 6° +45F
200 134 SUAREZ CASTRO Juan INDEPENDIENTE 29:21 38° SEN
201 209 MANZANO IGLESIAS Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 29:23 26° +50M
202 212 PEREZ-FONTAN FERNANDEZ Jose Fernando INDEPENDIENTE 29:24 27° +50M
203 192 LORENZO CUELLO Alicia INDEPENDIENTE 29:34 16° SEN
204 154 DOPAZO Ivan INDEPENDIENTE 29:36 23° +40M
205 100 ESTRADA LAVIANA Adrian INDEPENDIENTE 29:38 26° +45M
206 281 PALACIOS VELASCO Rafael INDEPENDIENTE 29:38 28° +50M
207 168 GARCIA JOVE SUAREZ Enar INDEPENDIENTE 29:38 6° +40F
208 259 PAINO Emilio INDEPENDIENTE 29:56 3° PROM
209 298 ANIA BARTOLOMÉ ANA INDEPENDIENTE 29:57 17° SEN
210 238 DIAZ MONTES Sara INDEPENDIENTE 30:28 18° SEN
211 20 CEPEDAL CHICO Raul INDEPENDIENTE 30:29 27° +45M
212 292 GONZALEZ PEÑA Jose Ramon INDEPENDIENTE 30:32 29° +50M
213 293 MONTES ORDOÑEZ Eva INDEPENDIENTE 30:32 5° +35F
214 278 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Celia INDEPENDIENTE 30:34 19° SEN
215 55 GONZALEZ FLOREZ Celia INDEPENDIENTE 30:41 20° SEN
216 227 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Natalia INDEPENDIENTE 30:55 7° +40F
217 228 MANENDEZ ALVAREZ Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 30:57 24° +40M
218 10 GARCIA ALVAREZ Clara OVIEDO ATLETISMO 31:08 21° SEN
219 218 ROJO FERNANDEZ Maria INDEPENDIENTE 31:08 22° SEN
220 226 RODRIGUEZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE 31:18 39° SEN
221 224 MORAN GARCIA Martin INDEPENDIENTE 31:19 40° SEN
222 143 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Francisco Javier INDEPENDIENTE 31:21 30° +50M
223 144 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Luisa INDEPENDIENTE 31:22 8° +40F
224 111 GARCIA ZAPICO Romulo INDEPENDIENTE 31:36 31° +50M
225 126 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Yania INDEPENDIENTE 31:40 3° S16
226 125 MENENDEZ VAZQUEZ Sonia INDEPENDIENTE 31:40 7° +45F
227 251 DOMINGO TAPIA Diana INDEPENDIENTE 31:46 9° +40F
228 252 FANDOS EGAN Martin INDEPENDIENTE 31:47 41° SEN
229 13 LARA GOMEZ Luis INDEPENDIENTE 31:51 28° +45M
230 12 ALONSO PERI Barbara INDEPENDIENTE 31:53 8° +45F
231 69 GONZALEZ GARCIA Ruben INDEPENDIENTE 32:00 32° +50M
232 34 FERNANDEZ CUELLO Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 32:33 14° S20
233 54 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Ivan INDEPENDIENTE 32:34 33° +50M
234 33 FERNANDEZ CUELLO David INDEPENDIENTE 32:36 42° SEN
235 210 CATALAN GUTIERREZ Iris INDEPENDIENTE 32:49 23° SEN
236 211 DELGADO GARCIA Yerai INDEPENDIENTE 32:49 43° SEN
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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

237 256 MONTES DOMINGUEZ Pedro Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 32:50 30° +35M
238 101 PRADO ESTRADA Mateo INDEPENDIENTE 34:47 10° S16
239 284 GONZALEZ MASTACHE Claudia INDEPENDIENTE 35:07 24° SEN
240 200 RICO PACHON Noelia INDEPENDIENTE 35:13 25° SEN
241 199 CASIELLES FERNANDEZ Ainoa INDEPENDIENTE 35:13 26° SEN
242 198 CASIELLES FERNANDEZ Tania INDEPENDIENTE 35:14 27° SEN
243 295 BERNARDO SANZ Ailen INDEPENDIENTE 35:41 1° S20
244 229 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Maria Ana INDEPENDIENTE 36:06 9° +45F
245 264 SOUTO MARTINEZ Guillermo INDEPENDIENTE 36:12 34° +50M
246 265 BARTOLOME ALVAREZ Gema INDEPENDIENTE 36:12 10° +45F
247 147 ARREDONDAS BARCENA Raul INDEPENDIENTE 37:24 25° +40M
248 242 DIAZ BARAGAÑO Luis Manuel INDEPENDIENTE 37:27 35° +50M
249 171 CASTRO DE LA VILLA Maria INDEPENDIENTE 37:33 28° SEN
250 270 CUELLO FUEGO Felicidad INDEPENDIENTE 37:33 11° +45F
251 57 OTERO BRAVO Carla INDEPENDIENTE 38:52 2° S20
252 106 GARCIA CASTAÑO Ruben INDEPENDIENTE 38:53 29° +45M
253 63 CANCIO MARTINEZ Nuria INDEPENDIENTE 38:54 12° +45F

Participantes: 300 | Clasificados: 253



Wiclax · www.wiclax.comWiclax · www.wiclax.com Resultados - ABSOLUTOS · 31/12/2024 17:55:26 · Página 1/5

XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

SUB 16 (S16) (13)
1 148 NUÑEZ SEMINARIO Juan Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 17:37 1° S16
2 77 DE LA VEGA ARGUELLES Martin CLUB VALLE DEL NALóN 17:45 2° S16
3 76 ORTIZ SAAVEDRA Alejandra ESTADIO 18:19 1° S16
4 215 CARBALLO PEREZ Xune INDEPENDIENTE 20:36 3° S16
5 239 DIAZ SUAREZ Jorge INDEPENDIENTE 20:56 4° S16
6 213 ROJAS Steven INDEPENDIENTE 24:36 5° S16
7 6 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Lucas LAVIANA ATLETISMO 24:38 6° S16
8 205 GOMEZ ROMERO Deva INDEPENDIENTE 24:40 2° S16
9 273 RODRIGUEZ ALONSO Martin INDEPENDIENTE 25:54 7° S16

10 217 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Dante INDEPENDIENTE 27:54 8° S16
11 131 LASTRA GARCIA Millan INDEPENDIENTE 29:02 9° S16
12 126 FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ Yania INDEPENDIENTE 31:40 3° S16
13 101 PRADO ESTRADA Mateo INDEPENDIENTE 34:47 10° S16

SUB 18 (S18) (5)
1 22 RODRIGUEZ CANCIO Sergio PICU DUBIL 19:12 1° S18
2 165 CUELLO GONZALEZ Mario INDEPENDIENTE 19:12 2° S18
3 280 ORTIGOSA VALDERREY Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 19:36 3° S18
4 240 DIAZ SUAREZ Paula INDEPENDIENTE 23:49 1° S18
5 258 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ Ares Uriel INDEPENDIENTE 24:37 4° S18

SUB 20 (S20) (16)
1 109 CANNESTRACCI Mauro CLUB ATLETISME PITIUS 15:21 1° S20
2 244 VARELA DELGADO Enol INDEPENDIENTE 18:03 2° S20
3 261 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Raul LAVIANA ATLETISMO 18:26 3° S20
4 122 GARCIA-VALLES Alfonso INDEPENDIENTE 18:52 4° S20
5 286 CORRAL FERNANDEZ Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 19:33 5° S20
6 24 FERNANDEZ AMORES David INDEPENDIENTE 20:17 6° S20
7 127 JESSON GRANT Louis INDEPENDIENTE 20:19 7° S20
8 289 VALLINA FERNANDEZ Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 20:30 8° S20
9 179 MEJUTO GARCIA Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 20:55 9° S20

10 123 GARCIA FRAILE Ignacio INDEPENDIENTE 20:59 10° S20
11 285 LOPEZ VIZCAINO Colas INDEPENDIENTE 21:31 11° S20
12 287 TOMAS RODRIGUEZ Nacho INDEPENDIENTE 25:32 12° S20
13 283 RUBIO SANCHEZ Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 25:37 13° S20
14 34 FERNANDEZ CUELLO Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 32:33 14° S20
15 295 BERNARDO SANZ Ailen INDEPENDIENTE 35:41 1° S20
16 57 OTERO BRAVO Carla INDEPENDIENTE 38:52 2° S20

PROMESA (PROM) (3)
1 9 FERNANDEZ AMORES Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 17:42 1° PROM
2 124 BENFADEL Ayoub INDEPENDIENTE 20:27 2° PROM
3 259 PAINO Emilio INDEPENDIENTE 29:56 3° PROM

SENIOR (SEN) (71)
1 247 BLANCO SANCHEZ Jose PIENSOS  LAGO 14:47 1° SEN
2 88 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Andres CLUB ASTURPRO 14:52 2° SEN
3 153 LAGO FERNANDEZ Mario PIENSOS LAGO 15:06 3° SEN
4 32 GUTIERREZ TERAN Andres AVIENTU 15:55 4° SEN
5 87 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ Juan Antonio LA CEREZAL TEAM 16:08 5° SEN
6 260 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Vital INDEPENDIENTE 16:55 6° SEN
7 84 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ David JABATO VELOZ 17:10 7° SEN
8 180 CIMADEVILLA BARDO Moises INDEPENDIENTE 17:55 8° SEN
9 163 CUESTA Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE 18:03 9° SEN

10 274 VEGA MACHARGO Maximino INDEPENDIENTE 18:25 10° SEN
11 263 GARCIA GONZALEZ Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE 18:45 11° SEN
12 221 NAVA ALVAREZ Meritxhell LANGREO TRAIL TEAM 18:53 1° SEN
13 253 ARIZA MARCOS Juan INDEPENDIENTE 19:09 12° SEN
14 61 FERNANDEZ LUIS Benjamin INDEPENDIENTE 20:03 13° SEN
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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

SENIOR (SEN)  (continuo)
15 90 LOPEZ GONZALEZ Aaron INDEPENDIENTE 20:13 14° SEN
16 30 CEPEDAL FERNANDEZ Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE 20:21 15° SEN
17 233 ROBLES GONZALEZ Victor INDEPENDIENTE 20:21 16° SEN
18 166 VELASCO CORDOBA Victor INDEPENDIENTE 20:24 17° SEN
19 157 DOPAZO Samai INDEPENDIENTE 20:45 18° SEN
20 15 FERNANDEZ GARCIA David INDEPENDIENTE 20:56 19° SEN
21 26 SANCHEZ Javier INDEPENDIENTE 21:00 20° SEN
22 81 INFANTE FERNANDEZ Cristian INDEPENDIENTE 21:08 21° SEN
23 231 GUTIERREZ PRADA Lucas INDEPENDIENTE 21:14 22° SEN
24 167 ORVIZ CIMENTADA Iyan INDEPENDIENTE 21:20 23° SEN
25 206 LLANEZA ZAPICO Javier INDEPENDIENTE 21:22 24° SEN
26 140 CIENFUEGOS ASTORGA Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 21:32 25° SEN
27 299 HUERTA ROCES ANDRES INDEPENDIENTE 21:43 26° SEN
28 3 FERNANDEZ RODERO Paloma INDEPENDIENTE 21:55 2° SEN
29 29 SANCHEZ VALLES Jose Miguel HORIZONTRAIL LANGREO 22:04 27° SEN
30 152 PRESA FERNANDEZ Fabio INDEPENDIENTE 23:00 28° SEN
31 105 VALDES ALVAREZ Mateo INDEPENDIENTE 23:10 29° SEN
32 80 GARCIA NUÑEZ Liliana INDEPENDIENTE 24:01 3° SEN
33 290 HERRERA ORDOÑEZ Jose INDEPENDIENTE 24:26 30° SEN
34 160 BARBON FERNANDEZ Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 24:30 31° SEN
35 161 GARCIA CASIELLES Maria INDEPENDIENTE 24:40 4° SEN
36 162 ESCAMILLA IGLESIAS Bruno TEAM OBAYA 24:41 32° SEN
37 246 SANCHEZ ROZADA Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 24:55 33° SEN
38 182 VIGIL CARRERA Alex INDEPENDIENTE 25:04 34° SEN
39 68 GONZALEZ  OTERO Ana INDEPENDIENTE 25:13 5° SEN
40 93 MARTINEZ ZAPICO Maria INDEPENDIENTE 25:27 6° SEN
41 235 HEREDIA JAEN Luis Antonio CORAZON NEGRO CROSSFIT 25:39 35° SEN
42 185 ALONSO GARCIA Beatriz INDEPENDIENTE 25:48 7° SEN
43 183 CORTINA CARRERA Aida INDEPENDIENTE 26:30 8° SEN
44 23 MENENDEZ ALVAREZ Laura INDEPENDIENTE 27:03 9° SEN
45 173 PORTILLO GARCIA Jorge INDEPENDIENTE 27:23 36° SEN
46 249 SOLIS Maria INDEPENDIENTE 27:36 37° SEN
47 250 ARGUELLES SABALETE Maria INDEPENDIENTE 27:36 10° SEN
48 248 IZQUIERDO PITA Marina INDEPENDIENTE 27:37 11° SEN
49 184 VIGIL CARRERA Laura INDEPENDIENTE 28:23 12° SEN
50 83 MONTES ESCAMILLA Nuria INDEPENDIENTE 28:25 13° SEN
51 2 ROMERO ROZADOS Raquel INDEPENDIENTE 28:38 14° SEN
52 191 RUBIO DEL CANTO Hanna INDEPENDIENTE 28:50 15° SEN
53 134 SUAREZ CASTRO Juan INDEPENDIENTE 29:21 38° SEN
54 192 LORENZO CUELLO Alicia INDEPENDIENTE 29:34 16° SEN
55 298 ANIA BARTOLOMÉ ANA INDEPENDIENTE 29:57 17° SEN
56 238 DIAZ MONTES Sara INDEPENDIENTE 30:28 18° SEN
57 278 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ Celia INDEPENDIENTE 30:34 19° SEN
58 55 GONZALEZ FLOREZ Celia INDEPENDIENTE 30:41 20° SEN
59 10 GARCIA ALVAREZ Clara OVIEDO ATLETISMO 31:08 21° SEN
60 218 ROJO FERNANDEZ Maria INDEPENDIENTE 31:08 22° SEN
61 226 RODRIGUEZ Alvaro INDEPENDIENTE 31:18 39° SEN
62 224 MORAN GARCIA Martin INDEPENDIENTE 31:19 40° SEN
63 252 FANDOS EGAN Martin INDEPENDIENTE 31:47 41° SEN
64 33 FERNANDEZ CUELLO David INDEPENDIENTE 32:36 42° SEN
65 210 CATALAN GUTIERREZ Iris INDEPENDIENTE 32:49 23° SEN
66 211 DELGADO GARCIA Yerai INDEPENDIENTE 32:49 43° SEN
67 284 GONZALEZ MASTACHE Claudia INDEPENDIENTE 35:07 24° SEN
68 200 RICO PACHON Noelia INDEPENDIENTE 35:13 25° SEN
69 199 CASIELLES FERNANDEZ Ainoa INDEPENDIENTE 35:13 26° SEN
70 198 CASIELLES FERNANDEZ Tania INDEPENDIENTE 35:14 27° SEN
71 171 CASTRO DE LA VILLA Maria INDEPENDIENTE 37:33 28° SEN
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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

MASTER A -FEM (+35F) (5)
1 139 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ Belen INDEPENDIENTE 20:24 1° +35F
2 114 GOMEZ MARTINEZ Iris INDEPENDIENTE 24:56 2° +35F
3 118 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Marta INDEPENDIENTE 27:27 3° +35F
4 230 ARGUELLES ALVAREZ Begoña INDEPENDIENTE 29:05 4° +35F
5 293 MONTES ORDOÑEZ Eva INDEPENDIENTE 30:32 5° +35F

MASTER-A MAS (+35M) (30)
1 112 PEREZ SAINERO Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 16:36 1° +35M
2 98 MENENDEZ PEREZ Cristian AVIENTU 16:49 2° +35M
3 142 FARIÑAS GARCIA Jaime INDEPENDIENTE 17:01 3° +35M
4 59 RIOS GONZALEZ Ivan INDEPENDIENTE 17:03 4° +35M
5 41 RODRIGUEZ MAGDALENA Diego AVIENTU 18:05 5° +35M
6 272 VICENTE OTERO Adam INDEPENDIENTE 19:41 6° +35M
7 135 CAMBLOR CORDON Roberto INDEPENDIENTE 19:48 7° +35M
8 85 VEGA ALVAREZ Alejandro INDEPENDIENTE 19:49 8° +35M
9 27 MARTINEZ GOMEZ Sergio CLUB ATLETISMO MEMBRILLA 20:58 9° +35M

10 115 BUSTELO MARTINEZ Hermes INDEPENDIENTE 20:58 10° +35M
11 37 VAZQUEZ GARCIA Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 20:59 11° +35M
12 189 RAMOS LOPEZ Gonzalo INDEPENDIENTE 21:13 12° +35M
13 164 CANTORA GONZALEZ Mario TRIATLONALTONALON 21:23 13° +35M
14 296 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Luis INDEPENDIENTE 21:55 14° +35M
15 193 PEREZ SAMPERIO David INDEPENDIENTE 22:30 15° +35M
16 116 FERNANDEZ MORALES Raul INDEPENDIENTE 22:33 16° +35M
17 275 RODRIGUEZ COBOS Nicolas INDEPENDIENTE 22:34 17° +35M
18 169 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Javier PIENSOS LAGO 23:20 18° +35M
19 150 MARTINEZ ZAPICO Javier INDEPENDIENTE 23:47 19° +35M
20 79 SOLIS CAMBLOR Jaime INDEPENDIENTE 24:00 20° +35M
21 96 ALVAREZ LAGO Ranses INDEPENDIENTE 24:25 21° +35M
22 103 DIAZ Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 24:26 22° +35M
23 197 CABALLERO ROCES David INDEPENDIENTE 24:38 23° +35M
24 35 MUNIELLO GAMONAL Jose Antonio INDEPENDIENTE 24:45 24° +35M
25 94 GARCIA GARCIA Pelayo INDEPENDIENTE 25:27 25° +35M
26 172 FERNANDEZ AMEZ Ruben PIENSOS LAGO 25:43 26° +35M
27 40 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ Abraham INDEPENDIENTE 25:58 27° +35M
28 300 GARCIA GARCIA JUAN JOSÉ INDEPENDIENTE 26:48 28° +35M
29 175 FERNANDEZ LASTRA Sergio INDEPENDIENTE 27:20 29° +35M
30 256 MONTES DOMINGUEZ Pedro Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 32:50 30° +35M

MASTER B FEM (+40F) (9)
1 64 DIAZ ONIS Yoana INDEPENDIENTE 22:38 1° +40F
2 53 MENCIA COBOS Debora INDEPENDIENTE 22:53 2° +40F
3 176 CORRAL SUAREZ Elvira INDEPENDIENTE 26:50 3° +40F
4 129 ALVAREZ CEÑERA Janet INDEPENDIENTE 28:15 4° +40F
5 56 RELUCIO HERNANDEZ Demelsa INDEPENDIENTE 29:04 5° +40F
6 168 GARCIA JOVE SUAREZ Enar INDEPENDIENTE 29:38 6° +40F
7 227 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Natalia INDEPENDIENTE 30:55 7° +40F
8 144 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Luisa INDEPENDIENTE 31:22 8° +40F
9 251 DOMINGO TAPIA Diana INDEPENDIENTE 31:46 9° +40F

MASTER-B MAS (+40M) (25)
1 141 SOBRADILLO SANCHEZ Marcos LA CEREZAL TEAM 16:22 1° +40M
2 178 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ Quique GRUPO MONTANERO PENA MEA 16:38 2° +40M
3 49 PEREZ MARTINEZ Luis ANICIU-TRIATLÓNALTONALÓN 16:53 3° +40M
4 14 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Samuel ATLETISMO VALLE DEL NALON 17:11 4° +40M
5 47 CARRIO SERRANO Brendan INDEPENDIENTE 17:22 5° +40M
6 220 BARBON ORDIZ Omar INDEPENDIENTE 17:56 6° +40M
7 71 GONZALEZ RESTREPO Ramon XATOS DEL NALON 18:13 7° +40M
8 203 FRANCO  CRESPO Elias INDEPENDIENTE 19:21 8° +40M
9 128 GARCIA VELASCO Raul INDEPENDIENTE 19:41 9° +40M



Wiclax · www.wiclax.comWiclax · www.wiclax.com Resultados - ABSOLUTOS · 31/12/2024 17:55:27 · Página 4/5

XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

MASTER-B MAS (+40M)  (continuo)
10 201 PARAJA Pablo INDEPENDIENTE 20:13 10° +40M
11 245 ARANDA DE LA ROZA Fernando GM CUMBRE LLANGREU 20:30 11° +40M
12 110 GARCIA SUAREZ Esau INDEPENDIENTE 20:42 12° +40M
13 297 DIEZ ARRIOL JOSE ANTONIO INDEPENDIENTE 20:52 13° +40M
14 46 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ Emilio Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 20:57 14° +40M
15 276 GARCIA GARCIA Alexis INDEPENDIENTE 21:19 15° +40M
16 196 LERA IGLESIAS Daniel INDEPENDIENTE 21:48 16° +40M
17 19 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Elios JABATO VELOZ 22:21 17° +40M
18 108 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Hector INDEPENDIENTE 22:22 18° +40M
19 1 CAMBLOR VIVO Toni INDEPENDIENTE 22:59 19° +40M
20 214 CARBALLO CRESPO Jose Luis INDEPENDIENTE 24:08 20° +40M
21 89 ARIAS RIVALLO Jorge NINGUNO 24:28 21° +40M
22 7 ALVAREZ OTERO Esteban LAVIANA ATLETISMO 24:39 22° +40M
23 154 DOPAZO Ivan INDEPENDIENTE 29:36 23° +40M
24 228 MANENDEZ ALVAREZ Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 30:57 24° +40M
25 147 ARREDONDAS BARCENA Raul INDEPENDIENTE 37:24 25° +40M

MASTER-C FEM (+45F) (12)
1 75 SAAVEDRA ESPIN Nelida INDEPENDIENTE 20:25 1° +45F
2 119 GARMON VARELA Lorena INDEPENDIENTE 22:29 2° +45F
3 92 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Marta INDEPENDIENTE 23:35 3° +45F
4 45 CABAL ALVAREZ Maria Belen INDEPENDIENTE 27:24 4° +45F
5 73 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS Ana Isabel INDEPENDIENTE 27:34 5° +45F
6 60 ORLOVSKA LUKIANENKO Ludmila INDEPENDIENTE 29:05 6° +45F
7 125 MENENDEZ VAZQUEZ Sonia INDEPENDIENTE 31:40 7° +45F
8 12 ALONSO PERI Barbara INDEPENDIENTE 31:53 8° +45F
9 229 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ Maria Ana INDEPENDIENTE 36:06 9° +45F

10 265 BARTOLOME ALVAREZ Gema INDEPENDIENTE 36:12 10° +45F
11 270 CUELLO FUEGO Felicidad INDEPENDIENTE 37:33 11° +45F
12 63 CANCIO MARTINEZ Nuria INDEPENDIENTE 38:54 12° +45F

MASTER-C MAS (+45M) (29)
1 136 CEPEDAL GARCIA Mauro INDEPENDIENTE 15:38 1° +45M
2 243 ALONSO CARMONA Jose Luis INDEPENDIENTE 16:04 2° +45M
3 222 VALLINA GONZALEZ Ruben 884 NALON 17:26 3° +45M
4 269 PLATAS IGLESIAS Andres BATHCO RUNNING TEAM 17:48 4° +45M
5 138 DIAZ CASIELLES Abel INDEPENDIENTE 18:51 5° +45M
6 31 HEVIA RIERA Juan Jose MPSPORTS 19:03 6° +45M
7 186 CRESPO LEON Tino INDEPENDIENTE 19:25 7° +45M
8 39 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Paulino INDEPENDIENTE 20:41 8° +45M
9 117 GONZALEZ VEGA Javier INDEPENDIENTE 20:45 9° +45M

10 16 CASAL Moises INDEPENDIENTE 20:49 10° +45M
11 5 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Luis Enrique INDEPENDIENTE 20:52 11° +45M
12 190 MIRANDA ALVAREZ Marcos GM CUMBRE LLANGREU 21:50 12° +45M
13 279 ORTIGOSA ALVAREZ Fernando INDEPENDIENTE 22:26 13° +45M
14 58 RABANAL VEGAS Hector LANGREO TRAIL TEAM 23:01 14° +45M
15 288 CORRAL SUAREZ Juan Jose INDEPENDIENTE 24:02 15° +45M
16 204 GOMEZ MARTINEZ Senen INDEPENDIENTE 24:52 16° +45M
17 130 AVANZAS FERNANDEZ David INDEPENDIENTE 25:34 17° +45M
18 36 FRANCISCO Luis INDEPENDIENTE 25:36 18° +45M
19 155 PEREIRA Illan INDEPENDIENTE 26:48 19° +45M
20 44 ARIAS ROZADA Borja INDEPENDIENTE 27:23 20° +45M
21 266 GARCIA FERNANDEZ David INDEPENDIENTE 27:24 21° +45M
22 120 FERNANDEZ LINARES Jose Manuel INDEPENDIENTE 27:26 22° +45M
23 121 GIL VILLAVERDE Manuel Jose INDEPENDIENTE 27:27 23° +45M
24 74 ALVAREZ SUAREZ Demetrio INDEPENDIENTE 27:35 24° +45M
25 133 LASTRA FERNANDEZ Marcos INDEPENDIENTE 29:03 25° +45M
26 100 ESTRADA LAVIANA Adrian INDEPENDIENTE 29:38 26° +45M
27 20 CEPEDAL CHICO Raul INDEPENDIENTE 30:29 27° +45M
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XXXV SAN SILVESTRE SMRA 2024

31/12/2024 - Organiza: PDM SMRA    

Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Por cat.

MASTER-C MAS (+45M)  (continuo)
28 13 LARA GOMEZ Luis INDEPENDIENTE 31:51 28° +45M
29 106 GARCIA CASTAÑO Ruben INDEPENDIENTE 38:53 29° +45M

MASTER-D MAS (+50M) (35)
1 174 CASTAÑO LUIS Angel Miguel 884 NALON 16:13 1° +50M
2 236 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Marcelino INDEPENDIENTE 16:39 2° +50M
3 11 BANCIELLA ALVARO Miguel Angel INDEPENDIENTE 17:40 3° +50M
4 66 IZAGUIRRE COTO Luis CORAZON NEGRO CROSSFIT 18:04 4° +50M
5 50 ANTUÑA GARCIA Dimas AVIENTU 18:11 5° +50M
6 28 GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ Paulino AL TROTE RUNNING SOTRONDIO 18:16 6° +50M
7 91 CASTAÑO BARREÑADA Carlos GRUPO MONTANA TEXU 19:00 7° +50M
8 208 LLANEZA FERNANDEZ Kike CLUB CORRER ASTURIAS 19:08 8° +50M
9 188 MENENDEZ Andres INDEPENDIENTE 19:18 9° +50M

10 219 SANCHEZ SUAREZ Jose Ignacio 884 NALON 19:38 10° +50M
11 82 GARCIA ALONSO Miguel CLUB ATLETISMO PRAVIA 20:29 11° +50M
12 170 SUAREZ GONZALEZ Jose Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 20:47 12° +50M
13 149 NUÑEZ DEL PINO Roberto INDEPENDIENTE 21:30 13° +50M
14 25 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Julio Cesar INDEPENDIENTE 22:39 14° +50M
15 145 MENENDEZ GARCIA Hugo INDEPENDIENTE 23:01 15° +50M
16 177 COTO SUAREZ Javier INDEPENDIENTE 23:15 16° +50M
17 137 LOBO SUAREZ Jose Luis INDEPENDIENTE 23:17 17° +50M
18 65 GONZALEZ LOBO Jose INDEPENDIENTE 23:23 18° +50M
19 86 MORAN AMPUDIA Martin INDEPENDIENTE 23:30 19° +50M
20 195 ALVAREZ ARIAS Nicolas MOUNTAIN BIKE SOMIEDO 23:48 20° +50M
21 202 ZAPICO FERNANDEZ Santiago INDEPENDIENTE 24:22 21° +50M
22 194 SUAREZ Juan Carlos INDEPENDIENTE 24:26 22° +50M
23 52 MEDINA SANCHEZ Manuel INDEPENDIENTE 27:04 23° +50M
24 237 AGEA HERRERO Oliver INDEPENDIENTE 27:19 24° +50M
25 70 ALONSO MARTINEZ Jose Ignacio INDEPENDIENTE 27:44 25° +50M
26 209 MANZANO IGLESIAS Alberto INDEPENDIENTE 29:23 26° +50M
27 212 PEREZ-FONTAN FERNANDEZ Jose Fernando INDEPENDIENTE 29:24 27° +50M
28 281 PALACIOS VELASCO Rafael INDEPENDIENTE 29:38 28° +50M
29 292 GONZALEZ PEÑA Jose Ramon INDEPENDIENTE 30:32 29° +50M
30 143 GARCIA FERNANDEZ Francisco Javier INDEPENDIENTE 31:21 30° +50M
31 111 GARCIA ZAPICO Romulo INDEPENDIENTE 31:36 31° +50M
32 69 GONZALEZ GARCIA Ruben INDEPENDIENTE 32:00 32° +50M
33 54 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Ivan INDEPENDIENTE 32:34 33° +50M
34 264 SOUTO MARTINEZ Guillermo INDEPENDIENTE 36:12 34° +50M
35 242 DIAZ BARAGAÑO Luis Manuel INDEPENDIENTE 37:27 35° +50M

Participantes: 300 | Clasificados: 253




